
ROLE AS A 

CONDITIONING 

AGENT IN 

HAEMATOLOGIC 

MALIGNANCIES 

 

The Malaysian Society of Haematology 
invites you to a dinner talk on Saturday, 28th 

May 2016 @ Le Meridien Hotel, KL Sentral  

Chairperson: Dato’ Dr Chang Kian Meng, MD 

National Head of Haematology, 

Head of Haematology Department 

 Hospital Ampang 

 

Speaker: Prof. Juergen Finke, MD 

Deputy Head of Hematology & Oncology Dept., Freiburg University 
Hospital, Germany 

 

 

THIOTEPA 



Program highlights 

6.00 pm 

6.30 pm 

6.40 pm 

 

 

7.10 pm 

7.30 pm 

7.40pm 

Registration 

Introduction – Dato’ Dr Chang 

THIOTEPA: role as a conditioning agent in 
haematologic malignancies– Prof. Finke 

 

Please confirm your participation with Calvin by May 1st 

 at 012-2113628 or email calvin.tan@axxessbio.com 

*Parry Room, Level Six- Le Meridien Kuala Lumpur, 2 Jalan 
Sentral, KL Sentral, 50470 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 

• For doctors only 
• CME points available 

Saturday 28th May  

2016 
Le Meridien 

Hotel 
KL Sentral 

Questions & Answers 

Closing & Summary 

Dinner 


